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CAMBRIDGE FOUNDATION 1998 GRANTS

Cambridge VFW Post #5441

Village of Cambridge Police Dept.

Cambridge Historic School Foundation

Village of Cambridge - Cable TV

London Community Center

London Bridges Pre-School

Cambridge Youth Center, Inc.

Oakland Conservation Club

Village of Cambridge - Operation & Maintenance
Village of Cambridge - Library

Cambridge Foundation

School District of Cambridge

Cambridge Schools - Summer Baseball Program
Cambridge Schools - Summer Basketball Program

Total Distribution:

$ 1,350.00
$ 3,850.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$15,115.00
$ 3,500.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 1,500.00

$75,315.00



