CAMBRIDGE FOUNDATION 1998 GRANTS

1.	Cambridge VFW Post #5441	\$ 1,350.00
2.	Village of Cambridge Police Dept.	\$ 3,850.00
3.	Cambridge Historic School Foundation	\$ 5,000.00
4.	Village of Cambridge - Cable TV	\$ 5,000.00
5.	London Community Center	\$ 2,500.00
6.	London Bridges Pre-School	\$ 1,000.00
7.	Cambridge Youth Center, Inc.	\$ 5,000.00
8.	Oakland Conservation Club	\$ 2,000.00
9.	Village of Cambridge - Operation & Maintenance	\$15,115.00
10.	Village of Cambridge - Library	\$ 3,500.00
11.	Cambridge Foundation	\$10,000.00
12.	School District of Cambridge	\$15,000.00
13.	Cambridge Schools - Summer Baseball Program	\$ 4,500.00
14.	Cambridge Schools - Summer Basketball Program	\$ 1,500.00
	Total Distribution:	\$75,315.00